*Please call/text your score by noon the following day to: 937-431-1300

2022 WINTER STANDINGS WEEK 12

All rescheduled matches are to be called in immmediately to the DDA by the home team

Division
GEM

Sponsor

MULVANEYS
BAR TIME
KINGS POINT
KINGS POINT
MULVANEYS
BAR TIME

GOLD
KINGS POINT
KATZ
PATTERSON PUB
KINGS TABLE
PATTERSON PUB

COPPER
KING'S POINT
KATZ
KATZ
PATTERSON PUB
KINGS TABLE
STAR CITY BREWING
GREEN
KATZ
KATZ
KINGS POINT
PATTERSON PUB
BAR TIME

QUARTER
KINGS POINT

PATTERSON PUB
KATZ

KATZ

KINGS POINT
KINGS TABLE
KINGS TABLE

Rematches Pending:

Rematches Played:

Team

BOMBIN' JAEGARS 560
IDNB

OLD BULLS

COVID 69

ISOTTB

HONEY BADGERS

INNKEEPERS

KATZ SCRATCH FEVER
MISFITS

WE SUCK!

LAST HURRAH

BULL STARTS HERE
ALLEY KATZ
MINIONS

HITMEN

STEEL TRIPPIN'
TIPS & SHAFTS

PHO QUE

HERE FOR THE BEER
DUST KUTTERS
BLUNT FORCE DRAMA
FLIGHTS OF FANCY

EBONY & IVORY

THE BOYS

PHAT KATZ

ISITIN?

POINT COUNTER POINT
CRUSHIN' IT

EMERSON BIGGUNS

EBONY & IVORY VS PHAT KATZ

PHAT KATZ VS. IS IT IN?

FLIGHTS OF FANCY VS. DUST KUTTERS

ALL MATCHES SCHEDULED 2/10/22

Pts.Wk. 12 Revisions

PLAYED
RES
PLAYED

RES

35
14
28
33
21
16

31
23
18
26
0 BYE

21
18
15

8
14
11

15

21

14 15 (RES)
0 BYE

8 14 (RES)

15 15 (RES)
15

63 (RES)
3

12

3

0 BYE

Total

372
311
265
252
222
165

282
270
185
177
164

204
167
163
158
135
130

166
155
153
134

88

156
114
82
79
75
66
40

Wks Played

11
11
11
11
11
11

10

o

11
11
11
11
11
11

10

10

11
11

10
10
10



